
Contwise Maps by General Solutions 10.03.2024

Mixedroute Mauerköpflfall



Contwise Maps by General Solutions 10.03.2024

Walking time descent 
(guideline)

Descent

Walk time to entry point 
(guideline)

Approach

Climbing time (guideline)

Elevation of highest point

Elevation of exit point

Elevation of starting point

Elevation of starting point

Ice fall height

Number of rope lengths

Ice climbing route 
difficulty level

Number of route

Mixedroute Mauerköpflfall

 Information
1

WI 7, M 5

3

130 m

☑  Exposure 

1287

1350

1500

1500

2

Walk through the hamlet Scheibrand and then turn 
right through the forest up to the icefall.

0,75

Abseilling via the icefall.

0,5


