Mixedroute Mauerköpflfall

Mixedroute Mauerköpflfall

Information

Number of route	1
Ice climbing route difficulty level	WI 7, M 5
Number of rope lengths	3
Ice fall height	130 m
Exposure	
Elevation of starting point	1287
Elevation of starting point	1350
Elevation of exit point	1500
Elevation of highest point	1500
Climbing time (guideline)	2
Approach Walk through the hamlet Scheibrand and then turn right through the forest up to the icefall.	
Walk time to entry point (guideline)	0,75

Descent Abseilling via the icefall.

Walking time descent **0,5** (guideline)